
ACADEMIC PLANNER 2023-24 

 Month Date Day Activities Softboard Presentation 

1 May 11-5-2023 Thursday Reopening School for teachers  

  13-5-2023 Saturday Book distribution for classes KG 
to 10 th 

 

  15-5-2023 Monday Reopening school for class 9 and 
10 

 

  22-5-2023 Monday Opening school for 1 to 8 and 
book distribution from 1:30pm 
to 3:00 pm. 

 

  22-5-2023 to 
31-5-2023 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

*Bridge course for class 1 to 8 
* 

 

2 June 01-6-2023  Thursday Reopening for KG  

  01-6-2023 
and 02-6-
2023 

Thursday 
and Friday 

Bridge course test for 1 to 8  

  05-6-2023 Monday World Environment Day activity 
and distributing saplings 

Mrs Vijaylakshmi and 
 Mrs Sapana 

  05-6-2023 Monday Regular class for class 1 to 8  

  10-6-2023 2nd 
Saturday 

  

  13-6-2023 Tuesday Anti Child labour Day Mrs Sunitha, Mrs Ipsita 

  17-6-2023 Saturday Orientation day  

  18-6-2023 Sunday Father’s Day  

  21-6-2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day–
Assembly Activity. 

Mrs Umadevi & Mrs Bharti 

  24-6-2023 Saturday Parent event for Father’s Day  

  29-6-2023 Thursday Bakrid Festival  

      

3. July 01-7-2023 Saturday Doctor’s Day  

  08-7-2023 2nd 
Saturday 

Holiday  

    Student’s Election  

    Investiture Ceremony  

  24-7-2023 to 
01-8-2023 

Monday to 
Tues day 

PT 1 for class 1 to 10  

  28-7-2023 Friday Save water day  

  29-7-2023 Saturday Muharram  

      

4. August 05-8-2023 Saturday PT -1 Ends  

  06-8-2023 Sunday Friendship day  

  15-8-2023 Tuesday Independence Day  

  19-8-2023 Saturday PTM  

  25-8-2023 Friday  Varamahalakshmi  

  29-8-2023 Tuesday Onam – Assembly Activity  

  30-8-2023 Wednesday RakshabandhanAssembly 
activity 

 

      

5. September 05-9-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day – Student’s 
Activity 

 

  06-9-2023 Wednesday Janmashtami – Assembly 
activity 

 

  18-9-2023 Monday Ganesha Chaturthi – Assembly 
Activity 

 

  28-9-2023 Thursday Id Milad  



      

6. October 02-10-2023  Gandhi Jayanthi  

  09-10-2023 Monday Half yearly Exam Begins  

  14-10-2023 Saturday MahalayaAmavashaya  

  20-10-2023 Friday Exam Ends  

  21-10-2023 
to 29-10-
2023 

Saturday Dasara Vacation   

  30-10-2023 Monday School Reopens.  

      

7. November 01-11-2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava – Assembly 
Acirivity 

 

  10-11-
2023and 11-
11-2023 

Friday and 
Saturday 

Diwali – Assembly Activity  

  14-11-2023 Tuesday Children’s day – Teachers 
Activity 

 

      

  ? ? Sports Day  

  30-11-2023 
to 05-12-
2023 

Thursday to 
Tuesday 

PT 2 for class 10  

      

8.  December 11-12-2023 
to 18-12-
2023 

Monday to 
Monday 

PT 2 for Grade 1 to 9 
Preparatory Exam - 1 for Grade 
10 

 

  23-12-2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration  

  25-12-2023 
to 01-01-
2024 

Monday to 
Monday 

Winter Vacation.  

      

9. January 02-01-2024 Tuesday School Reopens.  

  06-01-2024 Saturday PTM for Class 1 to 10  

  15-01-2024 Monday Sankranti – Assembly Activity  

    Preparatory 2 for Grade 10  
(As per SahadoyaTime Table) 

 

  26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day - Activity  

      

10. February 01-02-2024 
to 08-02-
2024 

Thursday to 
Thursday 

Annual Exam for Class 9  

  24-02-2024 Saturday PTM for Grade 9 (Annual Exam)  

  26-02-2024 Monday Class 10 portions starts for Class 
9 

 

      

11.  March 08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri Holiday  

  18-03-2024 
to 30-03-
2024 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Annual Exam for Grade 1 to 9  

  29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday  

      

12.     April 13/4/2024 Saturday PTM  

 

 


